RECEPTION PACKAGES &

DRINKS BUCKE TS
2024

/ CANAPES /

Vegan

Cannellini bean cups with chimichurri

Smoked aubergine babaganoush with sun blushed
tomato

Chickpea falafel with beetroot houmous and spicy
seed mix

Vegetarian

Baked goats’ cheese and plum chutney tart
Smoked Cheddar arancini with basil pesto
Mexican salsa and refried bean basket

Fish

Beetroot-cured salmon with wasabi mayonnaise
and sesame

Asian style king prawns with fresh chilli and spring
onion

Meat

Ham hock crostini with piccalilli and pea shoots
Elston Farm pork sausages glazed with honey and
grain mustard

Coronation chicken, coriander and apricot tartlets
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Sweet

Honeybuns Persian flapjack with zesty style
buttercream (VG)

Raspberry-dusted chocolate brownie (VG)
Macaroon (V)

Chocolate éclair (V)

Glazed lemon tart with blackcurrant gel (V)

£7.50 Two per person
£11.50 Four per person
£14.50 Six per person
Minimum 20 people
(Prices inclusive of VAT)



/. DRINKS RECEPTIONS

House Wine or Orange Juice one glass per person

House Wine or Orange Juice two glasses per person
Prosecco or Orange Juice one glass per person

Prosecco or Orange Juice two glasses per person
Champagne or Sparkling Elderflower one glass per person
Champagne or Sparkling Elderflower two glasses per person

Jug of Pimms with fruit slices (6 glasses per jug)

*125ml glass served as standard

Upgrade from Orange Juice to Sparkling
Elderflower for an additional 75p per
person

Reception +Crisps
drink only
£6.50 £7.75
£12.00 £13.00
£8.75 £10.25
£16.00 £18.00
£13.25
£25.50
£30.00
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+luxury
nibbles

£8.25

£13.50
£10.50
£18.50

+two canapes
per person

£13.00
£18.25
£15.50
£22.50
£19.75
£32.00
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+four canapes
per person

£17.25
£22.50
£19.75
£26.75
£24.00
£36.25

**A surcharge may apply for bookings below 50 guests



/ DRINKS BUCKETS

BUCKET ONE
10 bottles of lager or cider

BUCKET TWO

1 bottle of house white or red wine
3 bottles of lager

3 bottles of cider

2 bottles of Frobisher’s

BUCKET THREE

1 bottle of house white wine
1 bottle of house red wine

3 bottles of lager

3 bottles of cider

2 bottles of Frobisher’s

£37.75

£41.75

£53.00

BUCKET FOUR

1 bottle of house white wine
1 bottle of house red wine

1 bottle of house rosé wine
3 bottles of lager

3 bottles of cider

4 bottles of Frobisher’s

BUCKET FIVE

1 bottle of house spirit
Vodka

Gin

Rum

Jack Daniels
Selection of mixers
Ice and garnish

£63.75

£63.75

Additional bottles of beer or cider can be

added for £5.00.
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