# RECEPTION PACKAGES & DRINKS BUCKETS 2024



## / CANAPES

## Vegan

Cannellini bean cups with chimichurri Smoked aubergine babaganoush with sun blushed tomato

Chickpea falafel with beetroot houmous and spicy seed mix

# Vegetarian

Baked goats' cheese and plum chutney tart Smoked Cheddar arancini with basil pesto Mexican salsa and refried bean basket

#### Fish

Beetroot-cured salmon with wasabi mayonnaise and sesame

Asian style king prawns with fresh chilli and spring onion

#### Meat

Ham hock crostini with piccalilli and pea shoots Elston Farm pork sausages glazed with honey and grain mustard

Coronation chicken, coriander and apricot tartlets

#### Sweet

Honeybuns Persian flapjack with zesty style buttercream (VG)

Raspberry-dusted chocolate brownie (VG)

Macaroon (V)

Chocolate éclair (V)

Glazed lemon tart with blackcurrant gel (V)

£7.50 Two per person £11.50 Four per person £14.50 Six per person Minimum 20 people (Prices inclusive of VAT)



# / DRINKS RECEPTIONS

1

	Reception drink only	+ crisps	+ luxury nibbles	+ two canapes per person	+ four canapes per person
House Wine or Orange Juice one glass per person	£6.50	£7.75	£8.25	£13.00	£17.25
House Wine or Orange Juice two glasses per person	£12.00	£13.00	£13.50	£18.25	£22.50
Prosecco or Orange Juice one glass per person	£8.75	£10.25	£10.50	£15.50	£19.75
Prosecco or Orange Juice two glasses per person	£16.00	£18.00	£18.50	£22.50	£26.75
Champagne or Sparkling Elderflower one glass per person	£13.25			£19.75	£24.00
Champagne or Sparkling Elderflower two glasses per person	£25.50			£32.00	£36.25
Jug of Pimms with fruit slices (6 glasses per jug)	£30.00				

Upgrade from Orange Juice to Sparkling Elderflower for an additional 75p per person

<sup>\*125</sup>ml glass served as standard

<sup>\*\*</sup>A surcharge may apply for bookings below 50 guests



# / DRINKS BUCKETS

BLICKET ONE

10 bottles of lager or cider	£31.13
BUCKET TWO  1 bottle of house white or red wine 3 bottles of lager 3 bottles of cider 2 bottles of Frobisher's	£41.75
BUCKET THREE  1 bottle of house white wine  1 bottle of house red wine  3 bottles of lager  3 bottles of cider  2 bottles of Frobisher's	£53.00

£37.75

# **BUCKET FOUR** £63.75 1 bottle of house white wine 1 bottle of house red wine 1 bottle of house rosé wine 3 bottles of lager 3 bottles of cider 4 bottles of Frobisher's **BUCKET FIVE** £63.75 1 bottle of house spirit Vodka Gin Rum Jack Daniels Selection of mixers Ice and garnish

Additional bottles of beer or cider can be added for £5.00.

eventexeter.com